| ROCK RUN - SAO BRAS DO SUACUI

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1

10
11

12
13
14
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17

Numero

28

21

51

67
73
70
69
2
34

81
52

58
72
74

53

85
61

Nome

JEFFERSON DE SOUZA CORREIA

FABIANO TADEU DE SOUSA
MARQUES

RODRIGO FERNANDO DE P.
GONCALVES

Gilliard Lucas Lourengo

Joéo Lucas de Oliveira Neto

Jodo Pedro Leonardo

Yuri Martins

ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA DE ASSIS
LAFAIETE VALADARES DOS SANTOS

Giovani Assis de Oliveira

RUBENS PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA

VITOR BARBEIRO
Adriano Carlos Da Silva
Marcos Paulo Claudino

SERGIO MARIANO DO NASCIMENTO

Julio Alberth

WELLINGTON FERNANDO FREITAS

Relatorio emitido em 14/10/2018 as 10:40:03

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et. CIL.Fx.

M2029 -

M3039 -

M3039 -

M3039 -
MO0019 -
M2029 -
M0019 -
M2029 -
M4049 -

M2029 -
M3039 -

M3039 -
M4049 -
M2029 -
M2029 -

M0019 -

M4049 -

Equipe

CONSELHEIRO
LAFAIETE

PEGASUS
ACORLAF

VO2
MINAS TRAIL TEAM
VO2
V02
ACORLAF
LA TREINAMENTOS

ESPECIALIZADOS
PERSONALIZADOS

Center Forma

LA TREINAMENTOS
ESPECIALIZADOS
PERSONALIZADOS

P.M LAGOA DOURADA
AL15
VO2

CENTER FORMA
ACADEMIA

LA TREINAMENTOS
ESPECIALIZADOS
PERSONALIZADOS

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo

00:04:03

00:04:11

00:04:28

00:04:30
00:04:32
00:04:36
00:05:07
00:05:08
00:05:10

00:05:26
00:05:32

00:05:51
00:05:58
00:06:13
00:07:45

00:09:30

00:19:17

Vel. Tempo
14,80 00:20:16
14,35 00:20:54
13,44 00:22:19
13,34 00:22:29
13,24 00:22:40
13,06 00:22:58
11,74 00:25:33
11,69 00:25:40
11,61 00:25:50
11,03 00:27:12
10,85 00:27:39
10,27 00:29:13
10,04 00:29:52
9,65 00:31:06
7,74 00:38:45
6,31 00:47:32
3,11 01:36:24
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